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ADMISSION FEE & SESSION CHARGE-2021

Admission Fee & Session Charges reduced for the Current Session due to Pandemic Situation. 
All types of Lab/Media lab Fee will be collected as & when Physical Classes begin

Sl
No.

Sl
No.

HEADS HEADS(`) (`)

1.
Admission Fee for First Year Student
(Arts/Science/Major)

2. Tuition Fee (as per Government norm) :

1500

a. B.A. General 50

b. B.A. Honours 75

c. B.Sc. General 85

d. B.Sc. Honours 120

e. Vocational study Fee (TTMV-Major) 75

3. Other Fees as time of Admission :

a. College ID Card Fee 50

b. College Library Card Fee 50

c. NAAC Fees (per year) 200

4. Deposit at time of Admission :

a. Library Deposit for all students 500

b. Laboratory and Media Laboratory Deposit
for all students with Lab-based Honours
Subject

500

c. Laboratory and Media Laboratory Deposit
for students with Lab-based General
subjects (per subject)

300

5. Laboratory & Media-Laboratory Fees (Per
month) : (to be paid per Semester)

a. Lab-Fees for Honours Students (BOTA,PSYA,
GEOA,CEMA) (per month)
(will be collected only when lab classes resume)

500

b. Media Lab & Maintenance Fee (JORA) 
(per month)
(will be collected only when lab classes resume)

600

c. Lab-Fees for Mathematics Honours Students 
(MTMA) (per month) (as per syllabus)
(will be collected only when lab classes resume)

500

d. Lab-Fees & Media Lab-Fees for General Students 
per subject per month (BOTG,PSYG,GEOG,JORG,
CEMG,FMSG, PHYG, ZOOG) (as per syllabus) 
(will be collected only when lab classes resume)

200

d. Students Aid Fund 50

e. Non Resident Student Centre 25

f. Library Fee 50

g. ICT Fee 150

ii. DEVELOPMENT FEES 200

iv. Under Principals' Fund

a. Student's Programme 50

b. Sports 25

c. Magazine 25

d. Medical Welfare Fee 25

e. Common Room Fee 50

iii. Building Repairing Fees 200

7. Others Fees & Fines :

a. Fine for Late Payment of Fees (per quarter) 100

b. Loss of Library Card / Tuition Fees Book 50

c. Know Your College / Prospectus Fee NIL

d. Field Study Tour Fee ( for Botany & Geog.: 
Hons. & General)(Will be collected only 
when tours can be organized )

300

e. Subject Changes Fees (per subject) 100

f. Enrolment Fee for students of previous year 300

g. Fee for practical training in Lab-based subjects 
for Students of previous year (per subject)
(Botany/Psychology/Geography/ Chemistry/
Journalism/Film Studies)

500

h. Transfer Fee 500

i. Educational Excursion Fee
(Compulsory for Botany / Geog./TTMV) - to
be specified at the time of Tour

j. Student Co-Operative Fee 100

8. Calcutta University Fee 
(Will be collected as per CU notifications)

a. Calcutta University Registration Fee & Form

b. Calcutta University Sports Fee

c. Calcutta University Examination Form

d. Calcutta University Short Percentage Fee

6. Session Charges (1st Semester) – to be paid in 
single installment. Post Pandemic situation 
SESSION CHARGE will be Rs.1600/- per Semester

1100

i. UNDER GENERAL FUND :

a. College Exam Fees 100

b. Electricity Charges 150

c. Generator Fees NIL

e. Practical/Lab-Fees for BA (Major)-TTMV (per month) 
(will be collected only when lab classes resume)

200
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ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR JULY, 2021 TO JUNE, 2022

Date Day Plan of Work
No. of

Holidays

8th July, 2021 Thursday Holiday for College Foundation Day 1

12th July, 2021 Monday Holiday for Rathajatra 1

21st July, 2021 Wednesday Holiday for Id-Uz-Zoha 1

15th August, 2021 Sunday Celebration of Independence Day, 
Flag hoisting and holiday X

19th August, 2021 Thursday Holiday for Muharram 1

30th August, 2021 Monday Holiday for Janmasthami 1

1st week of September, 2021 X Commencement of 3rd and 
5th semester classes X

05th September, 2021 Sunday Celebration for Teachers’ day X

24th September, 2021 Friday Observation of NSS Day X

1st October, 2021 Friday Commencement of 1st  semester classes 
and Orientation Programme X

2nd October, 2021 Saturday Celebration and holiday for 
Mahatma Gandhi’s birthday 1

3rd October, 2021 Sunday Alumni Meet X

4th October, 2021 Monday Celebration for completion of 
80 years of the college in 2020-21 X

6th October, 2021 Wednesday Holiday for Mahalaya 1

11th October to Monday to Puja vacation 26
7th November, 2021 Sunday

10th & 11th November, 2021 Wednesday Holidays for Chhat Puja 2
& Thursday

13th November, 2021 Saturday Holiday for Jagadhatri Puja 1

19th November, 2021 Friday Holiday for Guru Nanak’s birthday 1

22nd November, 2021 Monday Observation of NCC Day X

December, 2021 X Form Fill-up for University Examination X
(Odd Semester)

December, 2021 X Internal Examinations for Odd Semesters X

December, 2021 X Commencement of Practical / Tutorial X
Examinations (tentative) for Odd Semester

25th December, 2021 to Saturday to Winter Recess 7
31st December, 2021 Friday

1st January, 2022 Saturday Holiday for New Year’s Day 1

January 2022 X Commencement of Theoretical Examinations X
(tentative) for Odd Semester

12th January, 2022 Wednesday Celebration and holiday for 1
Swami Vivekananda’s Birthday

23rd January, 2022 Sunday Celebration and holiday for X
Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose’s Birthday

24th January, 2022 Monday Holiday for C.U. Foundation day X

26th January, 2022 Wednesday Celebration and holiday for Republic Day 1

Last week of January, 2022 X *Annual Sports Day X
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ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR JULY, 2021 TO JUNE, 2022

Date Day Plan of Work
No. of

Holidays

February, 2022 X Commencement of even semester classes X

5th & 6th February, 2022 Saturday Celebration for Saraswati Puja and Holiday 1

& Sunday

21st February, 2022 Monday Observation of International Mother Tongue Day X

8th March, 2022 Tuesday Observation of International Women’s Day X

1st March, 2022 Tuesday Holiday for Shivratri 1

Last two weeks of March X Inter and Intra College Competitions X

and first week of April, 2022

18th March, 2022 Friday Holiday for Doljatra 1

19th March, 2022 Saturday Holiday for Holi 1

Last week of March, 2022 X *Annual Social X

14th April, 2022 Thursday Holiday for B. R. Ambedkar’s Birthday, 1

Chaitra Sankranti

15th April, 2022 Friday Holiday for Bengali New Year and Good Friday 1

16th April, 2022 Saturday Holiday for Easter X

1st May, 2022 Sunday Holiday for May Day X

May, 2022 X Form fill-up for University Examination X

(Even Semester)

May, 2022 X Internal Examination for Even Semester X

3rd May, 2022 Tuesday Id-Ul-Fitre 1

7th May, 2022 Saturday Programme to commemorate birthday of X

R. N. Tagore

9th May, 2022 Monday Holiday for birthday of R. N. Tagore 1

16th May, 2022 Monday Holiday for Budhha Purnima 1

May, 2022 X Commencement of Tutorial / Practical X

Examinations (tentative) for Even Semesters

17th May to 30th June, 2022 Tuesday to Summer Recess 45

Thursday

June, 2022 X Commencement of Theoretical Examinations X

(tentative) for Even Semesters

5th June, 2022 Sunday Observation of World Environment Day X

21st June, 2022 Tuesday Observation of International Yoga Day X

Holidays at Principal’s discretion 6

Note : Publication of Examination results—within 45 days of last day of Examination.

*Activities subject to prevailing pandemic situation.
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